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5 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-

Format of holding of specified securities

Annexure -1

Name of Listed Entity : PILANI INVESTMENT AND INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security : NSE: PILANIINVS
EQUITY
BSE: 539883
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1) (b)) : Quarter Ended 31/12/2024
Declaration:
Particulars Yes No
1 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares NO
> Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or NO
Warrants?
3 |Whether the Listed Entity have issued any warrants? NO
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository NO
receipt are issued?
5 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? NO
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise NO
encumbered?
7 |Whether Company has Equity shares with differential voting rights? NO
8 |Whether the Listed Entity has any Significant Beneficial Owner? VES




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category |  Category of shareholder Nos.of | No. of fully p:id-npr!-dn.ul partlypaid] Mo. of shares | Tolal nos. shares | Shareholdi ‘Number of Voting Rights held i TSh Shares ol
o o sharsksidi | squllysharas hid |up scultystared]|  underibig i .*“@ﬂ:z‘ umber ing Rig| (ll;hl each class of securities N;;' :f;::' smlr:::::: ﬁals;x Number nfmkum in shares umr. a( Shares plcdmd. or Number of aquity
(i held Depository (Vi) = (V) V() of shares convertible conversion of (X1l demateriali .
w Receipt (calculated as securities convertible o
) per SCRR, 1957) " 0 ities (as a i
(VIll) As a % of No. of Voting Rights Totalasa % of |  Warrants) percentage of No. is a % of total No. As a% of total
(A+B+C2) (A+B+C) 00 diluted share (@) Shares held (C] Shares held
Class egx Class eg:y Total capital) ) (b}
(X0)=(VIl)+(X) as a %
of (A4B4C)

Promoter &
(A) Prometer Group v 6371560 0 0 6371560 57.545 6371560 0 6371560 57.545 0 57.545 0 0.000 0 0.000 6371560
(B) Public 19325 4700690 0 0 4700690 42,455 4700690 0 4700690 42,455 0 42.455 0 0.000 0 OIDDU 46715

Non Promoter - Non - =
(c) Public

Shares underlying
(c1) DRs

Shares held by
(C2) |Employee Trusts

TOTAL 19332 | 11072250 0 11072250 100.000 | 11072250 0 11072250 | 100.000 0 100.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 11043069
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattem of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name of Entity type L.e. promoter HNos. of No. of fully paid-up  [No. of partly paid| Mos.ofshares | Total nos. shares held | Sharehold Vo
oy RN Ill Plan portobli L 8 ol ot dome :-" M’yI o M'}ﬂ:’ IN;" NT:M] o .:d :n;' Number of Vating Rights h;; in sach class of securities H:';l' mﬂm Shm:wu:;n l'ulll % Number of Locked in shares Number of Shares pledged o otherwise | Number of equity
n iy ™ hald Depository SCRR, 1857 Outancing “m':‘ . o encambered shares held in
m Recelpt s lof ey dematerizlized form
] (AsB+C2) {including Warrants) | (as apeicentage of o
(] [} diluted share capital)
o Wo. of Voting Rights Totalas 2 % of o= ™ %ol otdl ™
X X As % of total
piomoter group entiy oo b= . I
fexcept promoter) cl;“ I:I;u e fights protly “[':)M‘i 5 -'-h"ahﬂd
(1) |indEn 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 ]
X 0.000 ] 0.
Tndividuals/Hindu g : w = 200 .
(a) undivided Family 0 0 (4] 0 0 0.000 0 (¢} 0 0.0
ek .000 ] 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 [+]
Government/State
{b) Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.00
. .00
e 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
{c) Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
{d) _ |AnyOther 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 ] 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 5000 0 gggg :
Bodies Corporate 5 5850331 0 0 5850331 52.838 5850331 0 5850331 52.838 ; ; :
B : 0 52.838 0 0.000 0 0.000 5850331
FOUNDATION PROMOTER GROUP 0 24529 0 0 24529 0.222 24529 0 24529 0.222 o
BIRLA GROUP i = - e E S e
HOLDINGS PRIVATE
LIMITED PROMOTER 0 3841871 0 0 3841871 34.698 3841871 0 3841871 34.698
g R TTY ] . 0 34.698 0 0.000 Q 0.000 3841871
INDUSTRIES LTD PROMOTER GROUP 0 9380 0 0 9380 0.085 9380 0 9380 v
el 0.085 0 0.u85 0 0.000 [¢] €.000 9380
INVESTMENT
PRIVATE LIMITED PROMOTER GROUP 0 1969780 ] 0 1969780 17.790 1969780 0 1969780 17.790
i . 0 17.790 0 0.000 4] 0.000 1969780
DISTRIBUTORS AND
AGENTSLTD. PROMOTER GROUP 0 4771 0 0 4771 0.043 4771 ] 4771 0.043 0 0.043 0 0.000 0
Trusts 2 521229 0 0 521229 4.708 521229 0 521229 4.708 [¢] 4.708 0 O’OOD [¢] gggg 5:::219
BIRLA EDUCATIONAL
INSTITUTION PROMOTER GROUP 0 23100 0 0 23100 0.209 23100 0 23100
Ll 0.209 0 0.209 0 0.000 0 0.000 23100
EDUCATIONAL
SOCIETY PROMOTER GROUP 0 498129 0 0 498129 4.499 498129 0 498129 4,499 0 4.499 0 0.000 0
Clearing Members 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 1] 0 0 0.000 [1] 0.000 0 O.DUD [4] g.“m R
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 6371560 0 0 6371560 57.545 | 6371560 0 6371560 | 57.545 0 57.545 0 0,000 ] a'ggg 537(1’56
. .| 0
(2) Foreign 0 1] [4] 0 1] 0.000 0 0 0 0.001
.| .000 ]
Individuals (Non- e 2 aoe > Ll :
Resident
Individuals/Foreign
(a) Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 4] 0
8 0.000 0 0.000
(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 [ 0.000 g g.ggg g gﬂgg 2
(@ |mnstitutions 0 0 0 [ 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0000 0 0.000 ; .
Foreign Portfolio : - - g 4
:d) ]Am,es;;: 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
) ny Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0000 ] 0.000 0 0.000 )
OCBs 4 ] 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0000 1] 0.000 0 D’ODD
QF! - Individual 0 0 0 0 L] 0.000 4] 4] [+] 0.000 0 0000 3] 0.000 0 0.000 5
QFl - Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0000 0 0.000 0 O.DDD >
Sub-Total (A)[2] 0 0 0 0 1] 0.000 4] o 0 0.000 0 0000 0 0‘000 0 0.0DG :
. 2 Q
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)={A)1)+{A)2) 7 6371560 0 0 6371560 57.545 6371560 0 6371560 57.545 0 51.545 0 0.000 0 0.000 6371560




Table lll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

: g of [T 3 Voting Right 0. of Shares | T i
cmm. of p;nn ,h::::m'“ n::“;l:rl::::im x:::;::l:: l:]?:r:: Total n::“ﬂum :u::::::: Number of Voting Righull;';h each class of securities N:. cif EII'II’H Ehmllu:l:rq asa% Number nfl;:l;-d in shares Ii{n::;f:::mm Nm;;fm:y Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
o) (uy o held nm.dhy:.g iy = as p:rg::m Outstanding | of convertilsie sneul_ilils (il dematerialized form
B = e ™ Il -5 4 e I kA B Ko
(\7] (A+B+CZ) = s T Voting = held held
i » o Tights Warrants) (VIRHX) as a% of ® ®
o] (R+B+C)
Sub-category | Sub-category Subx-category|
(U] i) (i)
Institutions
(1) |{Domestic) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(a) |Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Venture Capital
(b} |Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Alternate Investment
(c) |Funds 1 15300 0 0 15300 0.138 15300 0 15300 0,138 0 0.138 0 0.000 0 0.000 15300
Financial
(d) |Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
_ |Financial Institutions 2 26915 0 0 26915 0.243 26915 0 26915 | 0243 0 0.243 0 0.000 0 0.000 26915
Banks al 665 0 0 665 0.006 665 ] 665 0.006 0 0.006 0 0.000 0 0.000 105
(e} |Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 4] 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Provident
() |Funds/Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Asset
Reconstructiom
(g) |Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sovereign Wealth
(h) |Funds 0 ] 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
| [NBFCs registered
(i) |with RBI 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Other Financial
(i) |institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 [¢] 0.000 0
(k) [Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 ]
Sub-Total (B)(1) 4 42880 0 0 42880 0.387 42880 0 42880 0.387 0 0.387 0 0.000 0 0.000 42320
(2) |Institutions (Foreign) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Direct
(a) [Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Venture
(b) |Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0,000 0 0.000 0
Sovereign Wealth
{c) |Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Portfolio
(d) |investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 ] 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Cetegory | 8 38694 0 0 38694 0.349 38694 0 38694 | 0.349 0 0.349 0 0.000 ) 0.000 38694
Category Il 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Overseas Depositors
(holding
DRs)(balancing
(e) |figure) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 T
(f) |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 P AT 7 , ™
QFl Corporate 0 0 0 (o] 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 N B )‘0’
FPI - CORPORATE - o - ) :n
CAT-lIl 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 {/-: \ 9
Sub-Total (B)(2) ] 38694 0 0 38694 0349 38694 0 38694 | 0.349 0 0.349 0 0.000 0 0.000 38694 5 ” 4
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(3

Central
Government/State
Government(s)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(a

Central
Government/Preside
nt of India

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(b)

State
Government/Govern
or

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(c]

Shareholding by
Companies or Bodies
Corporate where
Central/State
Government is a
Promoter

=]

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Sub-Total (B)(3)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(4

Non-Institutions

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Associate
Companies/Subsidiar
ies

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Directors and their
relatives

(c)

(d

140

140

0.001

140

140

0.001

0.001

0.000

0.000

140

Key Managerial
Personnel

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Relatives of
Promoters (other
than Immediate
Relatives of
Promoters disclesed
under Promoter &
Promoter Group)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(e)

(f) |IEPF Authority

Trusts where any
person belonging to
Promoter &
|Promoter Group
Category is Trustee,
beneficiary or author
of the trust

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

26470

26470

0.239

26470

26470

0.239

0.239

0.000

0.000

26470

e

Resident Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
up to Rs.2 Lakhs,

18671

1158481

1158481

10.463

1158481

1158481

10.463

10.463

0.000

0.000

1130197

(h)

Resident Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
in excess of Rs.2
Lakhs.

124311

124311

1.123

124311

124311

1.123

1.123

0.000

0.000

124311

(0]

Repatriable

NRI

0

0

0.000

0

0

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0

191

19159

19159

0.173

19159

19159

0.173

0.173

0.000

0.000

19159

Non-Repatriable

182

28650

28650

0.259

28650

28650

0.259

0.259

0.000

0.000

28650

()

Foreign Nationals

0

0

0.000

0

0

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0

(k)

Foreign Companies

0

o|lo|lo|ojo|o|o

olo|lo|o|ololo

0

0.000

0

ojlo|o|jalo|lo|o

0

0.000

o|o|o|o|o|e|e

0.000

0.000

0.000

0

(0]

Bedies Corporate

258

3229701

3229701

29.169

3229701

3229701

29,169

29.169

o|o|o|o|o|o|o

0.000

o|o|o|o|ojo|o

0.000

3229364

GWALIOR WEBBING
COMPANY PRIVATE
LIMITED

635835

635835

5.743

635835

635835

5.743

5.743

0.000

0.000

635835

THE PUNJAB
PRODUCE AND

TRADING CO PVT LT

1939312

1939312

17.515

1939312

1939312

17.515

17.515

0.000

0.000

1939312




{m) [Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
QFI - Individual 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
OCBs 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Clearing Memebers 2 4 0 0 4 0.000 4 0 4 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 4
Trusts 4 32200 0 0 32200 0.291 32200 0 32200 0.291 0] 0.291 0 0.000 o] 0.000 32200
FPI -INDIVIDUAL -

CAT-llI 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Unclaimed Shares

Afc 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 o] 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Unclaimed Demat

|Escrow Afc 0 0 ] 0 0 0.000 ] 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
FPI - INDIVIDUAL -

CAT-Il 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (B){4) 19313 4619116 0 0 4619116 | 41.718 | 4619116 0 4619116 | 41.718 0 41.718 0 0.000 0 0.000 | 4590495
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+{B)

(3)+(B)(4) 19325 4700690 0 0 4700690 | 42.455 | 4700690 0 4700690 | 42.455 0 42.455 0 0.000 0 0.000 4671509




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder

(C=C)IHCIH2)

Category & Name of PAN Nos. of No. of fully paid-up [No. of partly paid] Mos. of shares | Total nos. shares | Shareholding %] _ Number of Voling Rights held in each class of securities No. of Shares | Shareholding as a %] Number of Locked In shares | Number of Shares pledged | Number of equily|
shareholders m shareholders | equity shares held | up equity shares|  underlying held calculated as (4] Underlying assuming full ) orotherwise encumbered | shares heldin
n (] w) held Depository | (VI1) = (IV)+{V}#(Vi} | per SCRR, 1957 Outstanding conversion of Wl dematerialized
[\’] Receipt As a % of convertible convertible form
Vi) (A+B+C2) secuiities securities {as a (X
(Vi) (Inchuding percentage of
Wo. of Voling Rights Tollasa%| |\Warants) "‘Wl:"" No. Asa % of Wo. Asatol
of Total f -~ ®  |wtiShares| @) | otl Shares
Class Class Total | Voting rights (VI#(X) a5 a % of h(;’]d held
X y (AB4C) )
(1)) Custodian.DR Holder =
Employee Benefit Trust
@ (under SEBI (share based
Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014
Total Non-Promoter -
Non-Public
Shareholding




Table V - Statement showing shareholding details of significant beneficial owner

[

Details of the significant beneficial

owner
U

Details of the registered owner

0

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the
reporting company, whether direct or indirect :(Ili)

Whether by virtue of:

Sr No.

Name

PAN/Passport
No. in case of
a foreign
national

Nationalit

1

Name

PAN/Passport
No. in case of
aforeign
national

Nationality

Shares %

\oting rights
%

Rights on
distributabl
e dividend
or any
other
distribution
%

Exercise
of control

Exercise
of
significant
influence

Date of
creation /
acquisition
of significant
beneficial
interest

(v

Shri Kumar
Mangalam
Birla

Indian

Birla Group
Holdings Pvt.
Ltd.

Indian

34.7

No

No

24-05-2024

Shri Kumar
Mangalam
Birla

Indian

Padmavati
Investment Ltd.

Indian

17.79

No

No

08-02-2019

Administrators
Pendente Lite
Comprising of
Shri Justice
Mohit 8.
Shah, Shri
Mahendra
Kumar
Sharma and
Shri Amal
Chandra
Chakrabortii -
Executor of
Estate of Smt.
Priyamvada
Devi Birla

Indian

Gwalior
Webbing Co.
Pvt. Ltd.

Indian

5.74

No

No

08-02-2019

Administrators
Pendente Lite
Comprising of
Shri Justice
Monhit 3.
Shah, Shri
Mahendra
Kumar
Sharma and
Shri Amal
Chandra
Chakrabortii -
Executor of
Estate of Smt.
Priyamvada
Devi Birla

Indian

Baroda Agents

and Trading Co.

Pvt. Ltd.

Indian

0.87

No

08-02-2019

Administrators
Pendente Lite
Comprising of
Shri Justice
Mohit S.
Shah, Shri
Mahendra
Kumar
Sharma and
Shri Amal
Chandra
Chakrabortii -
Executor of
Estate of Smt.
Priyamvada
Devi Birla

Indian

Punjab Produce

Holdings Ltd.

Indian

0.67

No

No

08-02-2019

Administrators
Pendente Lite
Comprising of
Shri Justice
Mohit S.
Shah, Shri
Mahendra
Kumar
Sharma and
Shri Amal
Chandra
Chakrabortii -
Executor of
Estate of Smt.
Priyamvada

Devi Birla

Indian

The Punjab
Produce and

Trading Co. Pvt,

Ltd.

Indian

17.52

No

No

08-02-2019




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100.00 0.78
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 0.85
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 0.88
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 0.88
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 0.88

Notes :-

1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. In case the listed entity has no
Board approved limit, provide details of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government / Regulatory Authorities

2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign Exchange Management
(Non-debt Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999.




